Block

Zell03.1
BW10.1
BW10.1
BW10.1

El101.1
El101.1

03.02.2021
05.02.2021
05.02.2021
05.02.2021
10.02.2021
13.02.2021
13.02.2021
17.02.2021
19.02.2021
19.02.2021

Termin alt
Mittwoch 08:00
Freitag 14:30
Freitag 14:30
Freitag 14:30
Mittwoch 08:00
Samstag 08:00
Samstag 08:00
Mittwoch 16:00
Freitag 09:30

Freitag

18:00

17:30
15:30
15:30
16:30
10:00
10:00
09:30
18:00
11:00
19:00

Fach

Biotechnik miindl.

Betriebl. Informationssysteme_20132
Business Intellig._20132
Informationssysteme_20162
Scripting & Hacking/Zugr.kontr.sys.
Physik

Physik |_20152
DynamicModellingEnergy

Physik 2

Messtechnik_20152

Klasse

MTM, MTM2
BW3, BW

BW3, BW

BW4, BW

UN, UN2

El, El+, EI+1, EI1
El, El+, EI+1, EI1

RED, RED1, ECM, ECM3

El, EI2, El+, EI+2
El, El+, EI1, EI+1

Lehrer

Zell
Castro-Kohler
Lutz
Castro-Kohler, Lutz
Schaad, Hammer
Nachtigall
Schroder
Treffinger
Schroder

Kloffer

Raum

B260

G007, G009, G210, G002
G002, G007, G009, G210

G007, G009, G002
D114

D001

D001

B206, B207

B122

D114

Update

Weitere Termine: 01. und 04.02.
Verschiebung auf 17.02.21
Verschiebung auf 17.02.21
Verschiebung auf 17.02.21
wird verschoben auf 16:30
Verschiebung auf 19.02.21
Verschiebung auf 19.02.21
Klausur entfallt

wird verschoben auf 18.02.21
wird verschoben auf 18.02.21



