

Block	Termin alt			Fach	Klasse	Lehrer	Raum	Update	
Zell03.1	03.02.2021	Mittwoch	08:00	17:30	Biotechnik mündl.	MTM, MTM2	Zell	B260	Weitere Termine: 01. und 04.02.
BW10.1	05.02.2021	Freitag	14:30	15:30	Betriebl. Informationssysteme_20132	BW3, BW	Castro-Kohler	G007, G009, G210, G002	Verschiebung auf 17.02.21
BW10.1	05.02.2021	Freitag	14:30	15:30	Business Intellig._20132	BW3, BW	Lutz	G002, G007, G009, G210	Verschiebung auf 17.02.21
BW10.1	05.02.2021	Freitag	14:30	16:30	Informationssysteme_20162	BW4, BW	Castro-Kohler, Lutz	G007, G009, G002	Verschiebung auf 17.02.21
	10.02.2021	Mittwoch	08:00	10:00	Scripting & Hacking/Zugr.kontr.sys.	UN, UN2	Schaad, Hammer	D114	wird verschoben auf 16:30
EI101.1	13.02.2021	Samstag	08:00	10:00	Physik	EI, EI+, EI+1, EI1	Nachtigall	D001	Verschiebung auf 19.02.21
EI101.1	13.02.2021	Samstag	08:00	09:30	Physik I_20152	EI, EI+, EI+1, EI1	Schröder	D001	Verschiebung auf 19.02.21
	17.02.2021	Mittwoch	16:00	18:00	DynamicModellingEnergy	RED, RED1, ECM, ECM3	Treffinger	B206, B207	Klausur entfällt
	19.02.2021	Freitag	09:30	11:00	Physik 2	EI, EI2, EI+, EI+2	Schröder	B122	wird verschoben auf 18.02.21
	19.02.2021	Freitag	18:00	19:00	Messtechnik_20152	EI, EI+, EI1, EI+1	Klöffer	D114	wird verschoben auf 18.02.21